Auditor’'s Tax List—Real Property in

CLARK TOWNSHIP BALTIC,SCHOOL DISTRICT

Receipt
No.

OWNER'S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complaints — Latter In Red Ink

T.

Lot

Acres

Hds,

Lands

Buildings

Lands

Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

Alleshouse, 0, C,

24

30].

1344

1230

2570

Baab, Fred & Louise C,

25

N.,E.S,W.

150

150

Brown, Edna

25

E,Pt.N.W,

33

1140

1140

10

11

12

Burger, Galen H, & Pguline E,

21

N,Pt.S,E,

79674

3204

1930

5130

13

14
15

16

17

18

Dietz, Harry & Iva

24

M,Pt.S.E,.

Lo

2430

1780

k210

19

20

21

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 1953

FROM WHOM

TO WHOM

Amount
Transferre

Value of
Amount Transferred

Date of

Date of
Title Title

Kind of

NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS Acres| Hds{ Lands

Bulldings

Total

Transfer

22

23

Funk, Pgul etal

23

E.Pt.S.W,

68

2/3

3000

2860

5860

24

Funk, Pgul etal

23

Pt.S.E,

57

2/3

2520

2520

25

Funk, Paul R.

23

W.Pt.S.We

80

3770

3770

7540
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27
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29

General Clay Products Co.

N,E.&S,.W,

39

L 314

2704

2700
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34

Ll

52

Té 52

345

35

36

Kaser, Harold W, & Winogene

24
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16

3209

160

480

Kaser, Bobert

16

S.W,

5Q

3840

3990
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Township, Holmes County, for the Year 195}
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%
8] Receipt . No. of Value as Equalized by || Value as Equalized by the Depariment
| No. OWNER'S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres | the Board of Revision || °f Taxatlon and Board of Revislon on

B. |T. |s. |rLot Acres |Hds.| Lands | Buildings | Lands | Buildings |5o4)Lands

FROM WHOM TO WHOM Amount Value of
Transferreq Amount Transferred Date of | Date of Rind of

Transfer Title Title

~

NAME ADDRESS - NAME ADDRESS Acres| Hds| Lands | Bulldings Total

3 “ | Keiffaber, Melvin etal 5 | 8|24 W.Pt.S.E, 80 439d 3090 7480

|
i 4 Kelffaber, Melvin etal 5 8 | 24 E,Pt.S.W, 60 1790 1790

“L‘ )
N Min Db %MLZQ%«/ £ | Fl1as] LE SES. W VAPX, Loo » 2oo
T SJerr : '
2000

v Kheer, Lester 4 8 | 25 ~ WPt ,S.W, 3_&L60 2000
Kneer, Lester 5 | 8|21 S.Pt.S.E, 80 hsho 4790 | 9330

A%.,M‘_ EAl D I tiiie

10

11

12
13 | Lautenschleger, Lloyd A, & Celesta 8] 25 PteS.E.S.W, 3p85 k59 3530 3980

14

15 ——
16 V| Levengood, Wade W, & Vida E. . | & | 8|25 N,E,S.W. Bl 2p04 4 250 4100 4350

18
19 v | Lorenz, Leroy J, & Mary Ellen 4 8| 25 Pt .N,E.S.W, ‘ 33,916|___2100 2540 Lého

20

21

§23 v | Miller, Henry H, etux 5 8117 S MW.S.E, 10 4o k20
24 Miller, Henry H, etux 5 8124 W.Pt.NoEo 36 1400 1410 2810

25

26

27

28

5 | 8|24 Pt.M,Pg.S.E, B p 57 80 3350 3430

29 v~ | _Oswald,_ Sanford E, etux

30

31

32 ‘ : :
. 253 v, H@21Q
; Raber, Moses J,. L 8|25 Pt.N.W, 90 5780 5, g}m;g/f/ IE

34

35

36

e s _ Shutt, Josiah. b 8 | 25 N.Pt.N,W, 85 4920 1790 - 6710 e e

38

39
40 v | Stutzman, Albert N, & Ada 5 8 | 24 We&S.EaPt,S.W, |85 2790 2650 5440

41

42




Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property in

CLABK TOWNSHIP BALTIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Receipt
No.

Heer-RligrGon-Colsr-Qe-CD35 0 —gE

~ OWNER'S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Ecqualized by
the Board of Revision

Vvalue as Equalized by the Depariment
of Taxation and Board of Revision on
Complaints — Latter In Red Ink

RO

T.

s’

Lot

Acres |Hds.

Lands Buildings

Total Lands

Lands Buildings {g Buiidings

Troyer, Emanuel A,

\n

24

S'E'Pt.S.E.

7450

450| 1680

2130

s Al &

e

Yoder,

Andrew N, & Susan

2L

S.E.PtONOWO

29

i
1640 1880

3520

10

Yoder,

Andrew N, & Susan

24

Pt.WQPtON.EO

7450

370

370

11

12

13

v’

Yoder,

Noah T, & Anna

w.Pt.N.W.

80

3650 4150

7800

14

Yoder,

Noah T. & Anna

24

E,Pt.N,E,&N,.E,Pt,

bs

1850 400

2250

) DI A

15

16

17

-quer,

Toblas M., & Amandsa

17

S.E.Pt.S.E.

100

100

e D

18

Yoder,

Tobias M, & Amanda

\n

18

S.Pt.S.W,

35

1510

1510

19

20

21

22
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Township, Holmes County, for the Year 1959
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Amount
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Date of
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NAME
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NAME

ADDRESS Acres| Hds] Lands | Bulldingg
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Transfer

Title

Title
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